
MPO/UPC female - MPO/UPC female type A,
50/125 OM4, 10m

cena vč DPH: 2498 Kč
cena bez DPH: 2065 Kč

Kód zboží (ID): 4364210

PN: 502710699410-4

Záruka: 24 měsíců

Optický patch kabel MPO/UPC female - MPO/UPC female type A, 50/125 OM4, délka
10m.

Optický patch kabel MPO/UPC female - MPO/UPC female type A, 50/125 OM4, délka
10m.
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